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OUR PRICING

At IRIS PHOTO.ART we base our prices on your individual
wishes. It's that easy to determine the price:

e Choose the number of eyes: UNO (1 eye], DUO (2 eyes),
TRIO (3 eyes), QUARTET (4 eyes), QUINTET (5 eyes] are
available.

e Choose a page format and size: We offer special formats
for every number of eyes. Details of formats and prices can
be found on the relevant pages in the index.

e Select the material: We offer Alu Dibond, Acrylic and
Chromaluxe. Each material has a different price.

e Optional frame: Choose a wooden frame or two aluminium
frames for an additional charge.

All prices include photography, editing and production. If you
have any questions, our gallery team is available at any time.



OUR EFFECTS

Give your Iris photo that special touch with our exclusive
effects:

e Round Format: Ideal as a focal point, borderless for natural
beauty.

e Monochrome: Strong contrasts with deep black or bright
white....

e Aura: A subtle aura surrounds your iris, giving it depth.

e Special effects: Creative options such as Splash White,
Splash Black, Stars White and Stars Black.

See the catalogue for anillustration of each effect.
Please note that the availability of certain effects may depend
on the selected format.

Choose the background that matches your style and let your
Iris photo shine in a new light.

Splash Black Stars Black Stars White



UNO 1:1

UNO 1:1 Aura

UNO 1:1 Black

UNO 1:1 Splash Black

PRINT ON SITE [ DIGITAL

UNO 1:1 Stars Black

ACCESSOIR

S

Format | Print Digital | Frame Passe-
Accent | partout

‘| 1 30X30

20X20  |45€ +30€ [+5€

30X30 |65€ 85€ +30€

Format Acrylic Acrylic

1 1 Block Glass Stand
10X10 90 €

13X13 90 €
20X20 160 € 160 €
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Round UNO 1:1 White

UNO 1:1 Stars White

Alu Dibond | Alu Dibond | Acrylic Acrylic Chromaluxe | Wood/Alu | Slimline
Direct Paper Glossy Matte Floater Frame
Matte Matte Frame (Acrylic only)

30X30 10 € 140 € 200 € 200 € +85€
280 € 325€ +100 €
3/5€ 450 € +110 €
500 € 630 € +120 €
685€ 895€ +140 €
855€ 1100 € +145 €
1140 € 1420 € +175€
1.255€ 1525€ +185€
1740 € +195€

0X40 160 € 205€

0X50 225€ 285€

0Xe60 310 € 390 €

0X70 410 € 530 €

0X80 490 € 635€

O

0X90 665 € 860 €

100X100 |685€ 890 €

120X120 | 1.050 € 1360 €

w0 |noe  |uoe  |aoe | 00
om0 |woe  |wse  |moe | o
o0 |zse  |wse  |wse | <oc (LN
oo |s0e  |woe  [sove | coe SN
o0 |eoe  [soe  [eme | EOl
oo |aoe  |sse  |esse | oo (CEEN
om0 |esse o |woe | eoe [l
100400 |ease  |omoe  |usse | pse
200 _J1050€ _J1z60€ _J17i0€ B



DUO 3:4 + DIN ’

DUO 3:4 Stars Black

DUO 3:4 Splash Black DUO 3:4 Black

PRINT ON SITE [ DIGITAL ACCESSOIRES

Format Print Digital |Frame | Passe- Format Acrylic Acrylic
Accent | partout Block Glass Stand

DIN 3:4

DIN A4 95 € 170 € +40€ [+8€ 15X20 190 €

DIN A3 NS € +40 € 18X24 190 €




DUO 3:4 Stars White

Acrylic Chromaluxe | Wood/Alu | Slimline
Direct Matte Floater Frame
Matte Frame (Acrylic only)




DUO 1:2 Stars Black
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DUO 1:2 Aura
DUO 1:2 Black




E

DUO 1:2 White DUO 1:2 Stars White

DUO 1:2 Splash White

Format Alu Dibond | Alu Dibond | Acrylic Acrylic Chromaluxe | WoodlAlu | Slimline
Direct Paper Glossy Matte Floater Frame

1 . 2 Matte Matte Frame (Acrylic only)
[ ]

30X60 220 € 280 € 400 € 420 € 400 € +135€
40X80 320€ 410 € 560 € 590 € 650 € +135€
50X100 450 € 5/0€ /50 € /80 € 900 € +150 €

60X120 620 € /80 € 1.000 € 1030 € 1260 €
70X140 740 € 955 € 1235€ 1270 € 1610 €
80X160 980 € 1270 € 1710 € 1770 €
90X180 1195 € 1550 € 2.050 € 2135€
100X200 2260 €




TRIO 3:4 + DIN v

TRIO 3:4 Stars Black TRIO 3:4 Black

TRIO 3:4 Splash Black

PRINT ON SITE [ DIGITAL

Format Print Digital |Frame | Passe-

Accent | partout
DIN

DIN A4 125€ 255€ +40€ |+8€

DIN A3 145 € +40 €




TRIO 3:4 White

TRIO 3:4 Stars White

Format

Alu Dibond
Direct
Matte

Alu Dibond
Paper
Matte

TRIO 3:4 Splash White

Acrylic
Matte

Chromaluxe
Glossy

WoodlAlu
Floater
Frame

Slimline
Frame

(Acrylic only]

230 €

280 €

+95€

+35€

320€

400 €

+115€

+45€

590 €

/30 €

+130 €

+55€

770 €

985 €

+155 €

+/0 €

1.225€

1580 €

+190 €

+80 €

1265 €

1630 €

+200 €

+90 €

1920 €

2480 €

+210 €

+100 €




TRIO 1:2

TRIO 1:2 Stars Black

TRIO 1:2 Splash Black

TRIO 1:2 Black




TRIO 1:2 Splash White

TRIO 1:2 Stars White

Alu Dibond
Direct
Matte

Alu Dibond
Paper
Matte

Chromaluxe
Glossy

WoodlAlu
Floater
Frame

Slimline
Frame

(Acrylic only]

250 €

310€

+135€

+65€

350 €

440 €

+135€

+35€

480 €

600 €

+150 €

+65€

650 €

810 €

+165 €

+/0 €

770 €

985 €

+210 €

+85€

1010 €

1300 €

+225€

+95€

1.225€

1580 €

+235€

+105€

+265€

+115€




TRIO 1:3 "

TRIO 1:3 Stars Black
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TRIO 1:3 Stars White

Format Alu Dibond | Alu Dibond | Acrylic Acrylic Chromaluxe | Wood/Alu | Slimline
Matte Frame

1 :3 (Acrylic only)
30X90 330€ 420 € 600 € 630 € 600 € +10 €

40X120 480 € 615 € 840 € 885€ 9/5€ +165 € +70 €
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QUARTET 1:1 .

QUARTET 1:1 Splash Black QUARTET 1:1 Black
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QUARTET 1:1 Splash White

Acrylic Chromaluxe | Wood/Alu | Slimline
Direct Matte Floater Frame
Matte Frame (Acrylic only)

30X30 200 € 230 € 290 € 290 € +85€
3/0€ 415€ +100 €
465 € 540 € +110 €
590 € 720 € +120 €
775 € 985€ +140 €
945 € 1190 € +145 €
1230 € 1510 € +175€
1345€ 1615€ +185€
1.830 € +195€

0X40 250 € 295€

0X50 315€ 3/5€

0Xe60 400 € 480 €

0X70 500 € 620 €

0X80 580 € 725€

O

0X90 /55€ 950 €

100X100 | 775€ 980 €

120X120  |1140 € 1450 €
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QUARTET 3:4 + DIN .

QUARTET 3:4 Splash Black

QUARTET 3:4 Stars Black QUARTET 3:4 Black

PRINT ON SITE [ DIGITAL

Format Print Digital |Frame | Passe-
Accent | partout

DlN DIN A3

DIN A4 155 € 340€ |+40€ |+8€

DIN A3 175 € +40 €




Alu Dibond
Direct
Matte

Alu Dibond
Paper
Matte

QUARTET 3:4 White

Acrylic
Matte

Chromaluxe
Glossy

Wood/Alu
Floater
Frame

Slimline
Frame

(Acrylic only)

260 €

310 €

+095€

+35€

350 €

430 €

+115€

+45€

620 €

/60 €

+130 €

+55€

800 €

1015 €

+155 €

+/0 €

1255€

1610 €

+190 €

+80 €

1.295€

1660 €

+200 €

+90 €

1950 €

2310 €

+210 €

+100 €




QUARTET 1:2

QUARTET 1:2 Black

QUARTET 1:2 Splash Black

QUARTET 1:2 Stars Black




QUARTET 1:2 Splash White

Alu Dibond
Direct
Matte

Alu Dibond
Paper
Matte

QUARTET 1:2 White

Chromaluxe
Glossy

WoodlAlu
Floater
Frame

Slimline
Frame

(Acrylic only]

280 €

340 €

+135€

+65€

380 €

470 €

+135€

+35€

510 €

630 €

+150 €

+65€

680 €

840 €

+165 €

+/0 €

800 €

1015 €

+210 €

+85€

1.040 €

1330 €

+225€

+95€

1255€

1610 €

+235€

+105€

+265€

+115€




QUARTET 1:4

QUARTET 1:4 Aura
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QUARTET 1:4 Stars White

Format Alu Dibond | Alu Dibond | Acrylic Acrylic Chromaluxe | Wood/Alu | Slimline
Matte Frame
1 :4 (Acrylic only]

30X120 440 € 560 € 800 € 840 € 800 € +165 €

40X160 640 € 820 € 1120 € 1180 € - +185€




QUINTET 3:4 + DIN

QUINTET 3:4 Stars Black

QUINTET 3:4 Splash Black

PRINT ON SITE

DIG

QUINTET 3:4 Black

TAL

Format Print Digital | Frame | Passe-
Accent | partout

DIN

DIN A4 185€ 425€ +40€ |[+8€

DIN A3 215€ +40 €
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QUINTET 3:4 Splash White

Acrylic Chromaluxe | Wood/Alu | Slimline
Direct Matte Floater Frame
Matte Frame (Acrylic only)
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QUINTET 1:2

QUINTET 1:2 Black

QUINTET 1:2 Splash Black




Alu Dibond
Direct
Matte

Alu Dibond
Paper
Matte

QUINTET 1:2 Stars White

Chromaluxe
Glossy

WoodlAlu
Floater
Frame

Slimline
Frame

(Acrylic only]

310 €

370 €

+135€

+65€

410 €

500 €

+135€

+35€

540 €

660 €

+150 €

+65€

710 €

8/0 €

+165 €

+/0 €

830 €

1.045€

+210 €

+85€

1070 €

1.360 €

+225€

+95€

1285€

1640 €

+235€

+105€

+265€

+115€




QUINTET 1:3 -

QUINTET 1:3 Black



Alu Dibond
Direct
Matte

Alu Dibond
Paper
Matte

Acrylic
Matte

Chromaluxe
Glossy

WoodlAlu
Floater
Frame

Slimline
Frame

(Acrylic only]

390 €

480 €

+10 €

+50 €

540 €

675€

+165 €

+/70 €

/35€

915€

+185€

+/5€

990 €

1230 €

+240 €

+95€

+110 €

+120 €




QUINTET 1:5 e

QUINTET 1:4 Aura
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QUINTET 1:4 Stars White

Format Alu Dibond | Alu Dibond | Acrylic Acrylic Chromaluxe | Wood/Alu | Slimline

1 5 Direct Paper Glossy Matte Glossy Floater Frame

Matte Matte Frame (Acrylic only)

30X150 550 € /00 € 1.000 € 1.050 € 1.000 € +195€ +75€

40X200 1400 € +245€ +95€



e
1y
N -

L’f‘\_l

IRIS PHOTO.ART



